
BERNALILLO COUNTY
VALENCIA COUNTY

TR
IBA

L  
    R

D  
    6

12

TRIBAL      RD     124

TRIBAL    
  RD      

120

TRIBAL      RD      69

TRIBAL RD 69

TRIBAL RD 69

TRIBAL RD 118

TRIBAL RD 118

TRIBAL RD 118

TRIBAL RD 112

Isleta
Pueblo

W5W W4W W3W W2W

X5W

X4W

X3W X2W

Y5W
Y4W

Y3W

Y2W

Z5W

Z4W

Z3W Z2W

MAP 191
January 21, 2016

!(190 !(192

!(165

!( 

0.25 0 0.25 0.5 MilesBC Maintained/Gravel
BC Maintained/Pavement
Not BC Maintained
Rural Paths & Trails
State Roads

BC Maintained/Dirt


